Brand Name Model Name Model Number Product Type
Max Nameplate
Output Current (A)
Input Voltage (V)
Connected Functionality
Capable?
Date Qualified
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 620 Level 2 30 240 Yes 1/22/2019
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 630 Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/3/2021
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 730 Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/3/2021
Solar Edge SE-EV-SA-US-40*
SE-EV-SA-US-40*
(SE-EV-SA-KIT-LJ40P)
Level 2 40 240 Yes 6/25/2020
FLO FLO CoRe+ CoRe+ Level 2 30 240 Yes 12/10/2019
BTCPower 30 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-30-P-#### Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/24/2020
BTCPower 40 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-40-P-#### Level 2 40 240 Yes 3/24/2020
BTCPower 70 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-70-P-#### Level 2 70 240 Yes 3/24/2020
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-30-P-#### Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/24/2020
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-40-P-#### Level 2 40 240 Yes 3/24/2020
ChargePoint CPH12 CPH12 Level 2 16 240 Yes 3/24/2017
ChargePoint CPH25 CPH25 Level 2 32 240 Yes 3/24/2017
ChargePoint CPF25 CPF25 Level 2 32 240 Yes 3/24/2017
ChargePoint CT4000 CT4010-HD-GW Level 2 32 240 Yes 10/1/2017
ChargePoint CT4000 CT4020-HD-GW Level 2 32 240 Yes 10/1/2017
ChargePoint CPH50 CPH50 Level 2 50 240 Yes 6/25/2019
Enel X (JuiceBox) 2JBO321RNA-HJWX-200 2JBO321RNA-HJWX-2## Level 2 32 240 Yes 1/27/2020
Enel X (JuiceBox) 2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200 2JBO401RNA-PJWX-2## Level 2 40 240 Yes 1/27/2020
Enel X (JuiceBox) 2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200 2JBO481RNA-HBWX-2## Level 2 48 240 Yes 5/29/2020
EvoCharge *must be WiFi enabled EVO32-310-001 EVO32-310-001 Level 2 32 240 Yes 11/16/2020